
 

 

 

 

 
The School Management Committee has been constituted in accordance with the latest CBSE affiliation byelaws. 
 

1. The Choice Foundation is registered as a Charitable Institution under Travancore – Cochin Literary, Scientific and 

Charitable Societies Act 1955 and Registration No. is ER323/91 dated 8th May 1991. 

2. The Foundation is running the Choice School and the following are the names of Management Committee 

Members: 

Name 
Father’s/Spouse’

s Name 
Designatio
n in SMC 

Occupation 
with Address 

Residential 
Address 

Office 
Phone 

No. 

Residence 
Phone No. 

Jose 
Thomas 

O C Thomas 
Society 

Nominee 

Choice House , 
P V Sreedharan 

Road, EKM - 
682506 

Choice House , P 
V Sreedharan 
Road, EKM - 

682506 

0484 
279770

0 

808696838
5 

Rachel 
Ignatius 

Ignatius David 
Member - 
Secretary 

Principal, The 
Choice School, 

Thiruvalla 

Bethsalem, 
Kureekad P O, 

Ernakulam 
682305 

0469 
269103

3 

944718975
2 

Thomas 
Jose 

Jose Thomas 
Society 

Nominee 

Director, 
Choice 

Canning Co., 
Palluruthy , 

EKM 

11ED, Choice 
Marina, 

Thoppumpady, 
Ernakulam 

0484 
277569

2 

960504433
0 

Fiyona 
Johnson 

  
Society 

Nominee 

Legal Advisor, 
Choice House, 

Kumbalam , 
EKM - 682506 

3J- DD Nest 
Pipeline 

Thammanam 
Road- Katrikadavu 

NA 
828196377

8 

Soumya 
Vasudeva

n Nair 

Late Mr 
V.R.Vasudevan 

Nair 

Member 
Nominated 
by Society 

General 
Manager, The 

Choice 
Foundation 

JRWA -83, Janatha 
Road, Vyttila, 

Kochi - 682019 

0484 
406 

6525 

99951 
37395 

N. Suresh 
Babu 

Narayana Pillai 
Kendriya 
Vidyalaya 
Nominee 

Principal, 
Kendriya 

Vidyalaya, 
Adoor 

Devadasy, 
Noornadu P. O 
Alappuzha Dist 

04734 
224808 

94478 
87734 

Sudheena. 
V. K 

D/o. V. S. Kittunni 
Kendriya 
Vidyalaya 
Nominee 

Principal, 
Kendriya 

Vidyalaya, INS 
Dronacharya, 

Kochi 

A-23, HIG Avenue, 
Kadavanthra, 

Ernakulam - 682 
020 

0484 
223 

1399 

99954 
78515 



Smitha K 
M 

Gireesh S 
Society 

Nominee 

Teacher, SNDP 
HSS, 

Karamvely, 
Pathanamthitt

a 

Kallukadavil 
Kallara S PO 

Kottayam 

0468 
221375

1 

649709281
5 

Jeeya 
Kuruvilla 

Dr. Kuruvilla 
Samuel 

Member 
Nominated 
by Society 

Administrator, 
The Choice 
Kinderland, 
Thiruvalla 

Poyanil Hospital 
Quarters, 

Kozhencherry 

0469 
270003 

808643334
4 

Akhil S 
Midhun 

V.R. Soman 
Society 

Nominee 

Manager, The 
Choice School, 

Thiruvalla 

Sreelakshmi, 
Kanjiramattom, 
EKM - 682315 

0469 
269303

3 

808613337
7 

Anisha 
Sen 

Sen.K.Mathew 
Teacher 
Member 

Vice Principal, 
The Choice 

School, 
Thiruvalla 

Angel Guard, 
Manjadi, TVLA -

689105 

0469 
269303

3 

904800486
8 

Anna 
Mary John 

Nalloor 
John Joseph 

Teacher 
Member 

The Choice 
School, 

Thiruvalla 

Nalloor, 
Kuriannoor, TVLA-

689550 

0469 
269303

3 

953904706
8 

Dr. 
Chacko 
Preno 
Koshy 

Catherine Leya 
Mathew 

Teacher 
Nominee of 

Society 

Associate Prof. 
St.Gits college 
of Engineering 

Kottayam 

Thazhathillathu, 
Vadasserikkara, 

Pathanamthitta - 
689662 

94473 
69296 

94968 
49501 

Radha 
Varma 

K. Sasidharan 
Teacher 

Nominee of 
Society 

Rtd. Principal, 
Bharatiya 

Vidya Bhavan 

C-14, Elders 
Village, Eruvely, 

Chottanikara 
NA 

944772365
7 

Swetha 
Sara Bipin 

Bipin Mammen 
Society 

Nominee 
Proprietor - 

Swetha Stores 

Illanjickal, 
Kadappra 

Niranam PO, 
Pathanamthitta 

689620 

  
96050 
97770 

Tini 
Mathews 

Gini Merlin Tini 
Male 

Parent 
Member 

Biotics Lab 
Pharmaceutica

l (P) Ltd, 
Bangalore 

Chellat, 
Puthusser.P.O.- 

689602 

0469 
278867

8 

94477 
69678 

Dr. 
Sharlene 

Sara Babu 

Capt. Mammen 
Viju John 

Female 
Parent 

Member 

Asst. 
Professor, 
Pushpagiri 
College of 

Dental 
Sciences 

Manakkattumanni
l 

Kuttapuzha PO 
Thiruvalla 

NA 
94960 
17067 

 
3. I confirm and declare the relationship of the members of the Management Committee of the Choice School as 

follows: 

Mr. Jose Thomas and Mrs. Elizabeth Jose are husband and wife, Mr. Thomas Jose and Ms. Elizabeth Jose (Elsa) are 

Mr. Jose Thomas’s children, Mr. Jose Jacob and Ms. Anu Mathew are brother and sister of Mrs. Elizabeth Jose. 



4. I further confirm that apart from the relationships mentioned above between the members of the Management 

Committee of the Choice School, no other relation exists within other members. 

What is state above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. 

  

Rachel Ignatius 
Principal 


