

The School Management Committee has been constituted in accordance with the latest CBSE affiliation byelaws.

- 1. The Choice Foundation is registered as a Charitable Institution under Travancore Cochin Literary, Scientific and Charitable Societies Act 1955 and Registration No. is ER323/91 dated 8th May 1991.
- 2. The Foundation is running the Choice School and the following are the names of Management Committee Members:

Name	Father's/Spouse' s Name	Designatio n in SMC	Occupation with Address	Residential Address	Office Phone No.	Residence Phone No.
Jose Thomas	O C Thomas	Society Nominee	Choice House , P V Sreedharan Road, EKM - 682506	Choice House , P V Sreedharan Road, EKM - 682506	0484 279770 0	808696838 5
Rachel Ignatius	Ignatius David	Member - Secretary	Principal, The Choice School, Thiruvalla	Bethsalem, Kureekad P O, Ernakulam 682305	0469 269103 3	944718975 2
Thomas Jose	Jose Thomas	Society Nominee	Director, Choice Canning Co., Palluruthy, EKM	11ED, Choice Marina, Thoppumpady, Ernakulam	0484 277569 2	960504433 0
Fiyona Johnson		Society Nominee	Legal Advisor, Choice House, Kumbalam, EKM - 682506	3J- DD Nest Pipeline Thammanam Road- Katrikadavu	NA	828196377 8
Soumya Vasudeva n Nair	Late Mr V.R.Vasudevan Nair	Member Nominated by Society	General Manager, The Choice Foundation	JRWA -83, Janatha Road, Vyttila, Kochi - 682019	0484 406 6525	99951 37395
N. Suresh Babu	Narayana Pillai	Kendriya Vidyalaya Nominee	Principal, Kendriya Vidyalaya, Adoor	Devadasy, Noornadu P. O Alappuzha Dist	04734 224808	94478 87734
Sudheena. V. K	D/o. V. S. Kittunni	Kendriya Vidyalaya Nominee	Principal, Kendriya Vidyalaya, INS Dronacharya, Kochi	A-23, HIG Avenue, Kadavanthra, Ernakulam - 682 020	0484 223 1399	99954 78515

Smitha K M	Gireesh S	Society Nominee	Teacher, SNDP HSS, Karamvely, Pathanamthitt a	Kallukadavil Kallara S PO Kottayam	0468 221375 1	649709281 5
Jeeya Kuruvilla	Dr. Kuruvilla Samuel	Member Nominated by Society	Administrator, The Choice Kinderland, Thiruvalla	Poyanil Hospital Quarters, Kozhencherry	0469 270003	808643334 4
Akhil S Midhun	V.R. Soman	Society Nominee	Manager, The Choice School, Thiruvalla	Sreelakshmi, Kanjiramattom, EKM - 682315	0469 269303 3	808613337 7
Anisha Sen	Sen.K.Mathew	Teacher Member	Vice Principal, The Choice School, Thiruvalla	Angel Guard, Manjadi, TVLA - 689105	0469 269303 3	904800486
Anna Mary John Nalloor	John Joseph	Teacher Member	The Choice School, Thiruvalla	Nalloor, Kuriannoor, TVLA- 689550	0469 269303 3	953904706 8
Dr. Chacko Preno Koshy	Catherine Leya Mathew	Teacher Nominee of Society	Associate Prof. St.Gits college of Engineering Kottayam	Thazhathillathu, Vadasserikkara, Pathanamthitta - 689662	94473 69296	94968 49501
Radha Varma	K. Sasidharan	Teacher Nominee of Society	Rtd. Principal, Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan	C-14, Elders Village, Eruvely, Chottanikara	NA	944772365 7
Swetha Sara Bipin	Bipin Mammen	Society Nominee	Proprietor - Swetha Stores	Illanjickal, Kadappra Niranam PO, Pathanamthitta 689620		96050 97770
Tini Mathews	Gini Merlin Tini	Male Parent Member	Biotics Lab Pharmaceutica I (P) Ltd, Bangalore	Chellat, Puthusser.P.O 689602	0469 278867 8	94477 69678
Dr. Sharlene Sara Babu	Capt. Mammen Viju John	Female Parent Member	Asst. Professor, Pushpagiri College of Dental Sciences	Manakkattumanni I Kuttapuzha PO Thiruvalla	NA	94960 17067

^{3.} I confirm and declare the relationship of the members of the Management Committee of the Choice School as follows:

Mr. Jose Thomas and Mrs. Elizabeth Jose are husband and wife, Mr. Thomas Jose and Ms. Elizabeth Jose (Elsa) are Mr. Jose Thomas's children, Mr. Jose Jacob and Ms. Anu Mathew are brother and sister of Mrs. Elizabeth Jose.

4. I further confirm that apart from the relationships mentioned above between the members of the Management Committee of the Choice School, no other relation exists within other members.

What is state above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

Rachel Ignatius

Principal